 56 v1.5 / Modification rights reserved EE060
Measuring values
Relative humidity
 Sensor HCT01-00D
 Working range 0...100 % RH
 Analogue output 0...100 % RH 0-10 V -1.0 mA < IL < 1.0 mA
  0-5 V -0.2 mA < IL < 0.2 mA
  0-1 V -0.1 mA < IL < 0.1 mA

Dimensions in mm (inch)
Connection Diagram
Ordering Guide
Order Example
connector version cable version
34 (1.34)101.5 (4)
99.5 (3.92)
M
12
x1
ANALOG
OUTPUT
T-SENSOR PASSIVE1)
(with 0-1 V output and 8-pole connector only)
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION CABLE LENGTH FILTER
0 - 1 V (1) none (x) connector 4-pole (PM) 0.5 m (1.6 ft) (A) membrane filter  (B)
0 - 5 V (2) Pt1000 DIN A (C) connector 8-pole (forT-Sensor passive) (PV) 1.5 m (4.9 ft) (C)
0 - 10 V (3) NTC10k at 25 °C (E) cable (PN) 3 m (9.8 ft) (E)
with connector (x)
EE060-HT
11
 (0.43)
Ø
12
 (0
.4
7)
34 (1.34)106 (4.17)
Ø
12
 (0
.4
7)
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
cable versionconnector version
Supply voltage
HT1: 3.6...30V DC
HT2: 10...30V DC
HT3: 15...30V DC
V+ (white)
GND (brown)
RH (green)
T (yellow)
V V
1 2
3
4
5
6
7 8
Supply voltage
HT1: 3.6...30V DC
HT2:  10...30V DC
HT3:  15...30V DC
Female connector 4pol. self assembly M12x1  HA010707
Female connector 8pol. self assembly M12x1  HA010704